NAME

Bob Fife

Larry Mauldin
Glen Davis
Richard Parker
Jim Heilman

Ted Shake

Jerry Brown
Tommy Davis
Mason McConnell

Dan Mathis Sr.

Ernie Hollifield

Jim Shake

Dave Ahlert

Don Pilgrim

Allen Hardin
Milledge Middleton
Larry Shaffer

Snake Pemberton

Fall Tournament 2008 Rumbling Bald

Senior Division 1

HCP

17

11

13

11

16

10

13

Senior Division 2

11

16

16

12

14

19

20

18

Bid Points

Score

1st place
2nd place

3rd place

1st place
2nd place

3rd place



David McConnell
Tom Mathis

Dan Mathis

John Kopp
Sonny Brownlee
Andy Gardenhire
Robbie Robertson
Bobby Diaz

Jody Whire

Mike DelLafosse
Bill Widmayer
Glen Cronic
Mike McConnel
Will Howard
John Passarela

Geoff Sandels

Regular
Division 1

12

10

Regular
Division 2
20
26
19
12
14
13

13

-12

-18

-11

1st place
2nd place

3rd place

1st place
2nd place

3rd place



Mike Stettner

Brian Goddard

16

19



